Italy

France
U.S.A.
Estonia
Denmark
Belgium
Netherlands

FIRST ROUND RESULTS

IMP VP
Poland 56 50 16
Chinese Taipei 35 68 9
Turkey 38 27 17
Yugoslavia 66 237 20
Great Britain 62 42 19
Germany 48 44 16

bye 17 0 18

RANKING AFTER 1 ROUND
Chinese Taipei 21,0

Estonia 20,0
Denmark 19,0
Netherlands 18,0
U.S.A. 17,0
Belgium 16,0
Italy 16,0
Poland 14,0
Germany 14,0
Turkey 13,0
Great Britain 11,0
Yugoslavia 10,0
France 9,0
et
/ej‘;‘, o Ay By

14
21
13
10
11
14



SECOND ROUND RESULTS

IMP VP
France - ltaly 70 57 17 13
Poland - U.S.A. 74 38 22 8-
Chinese Taipei - Estonia 53 83 9 21
Turkey - Denmark 12 112 0 25
Yugoslavia - Belgium 27 66 8 22
Great Britain - Netherlands 59 94 8 22
Germany - Bye 17 O 18 0

RANKING AFTER 2 ROUNDS

Denmark 44.0
Estonia 41.0
Netherlands 40.0
Belgium 38.0
Poland 36.0
- Germany 32.0
"' Chinese Taipei  30.0
ltaly 29.0
France 26.0
U.S.A. 25.0
Great Britain 19.0
Yugoslavia 18.0
Turkey 13.0
Bye 0.0
Clapanpn €7,
R R abes ot B EEmREN NRG funombouwr S0 T0% 1362 53 58 66

. - L R " o ® - n » " . . -
) -ﬂﬂ?ﬂ'—‘.@h’wﬁﬁsﬂ-ﬁpﬂ?{iﬁ@?w!ﬂ@%@pﬂ'ﬁn'ﬂ‘;ﬁ@g ’aﬂﬁa@ﬁnmver\faﬂaagnvepﬂnmmumwn'?f:amu“uarma(‘:nnwcmrwlrpaﬁnvcmranr\n

[P TR PR e F YY)

n Fisid
m e et =D e T ez o e A



U.S.A.
Estonia
Denmark
Belgium
Netherlands
Germany
bye

NAG Belgium N.V./S.A Tel. +32 502} 558
Riverside Business Park Fax +32 {02} 553

22
27

i
i

i
1

THIRD ROUND RESULTS
IMP
France 58 35
Italy 52 54
Poland 84 72
Chinese Taipei 30 53
Turkey 95 37
Yugoslavia 64 29
Great Britain
RANKING AFTER 3 ROUNDS
Netherlands 65,0
Denmark 61,0
Estonia 56,0
Germany 54,0
Belgium 49,0
Poland 49,0
Chinese Taipei 49,0
Italy 44,0
U.S.A. 43,5
Great Britain 37,0
France 36,5
Yugoslavia 26,0
Turkey 17,0
fd

L. LAMBCESS
Crt i 8 Mg/ E.F]

NRG Luxembourg 8.A.
Rue J.F. Kennedy

VP
19 11
15 15
17 13
11 19
25 4
22 8
18

Tel. +332 33 58 88
Fax +352 33 58 86

uﬁ.««ngmrinv‘rqmmyin@aﬂnnwserwiﬂav»FaxservﬁEeaﬂﬁﬁ‘mmermm@@(:nmwg@ruim@ﬂ:ﬂyg@_minmpri nitearvicestnnvaarvineeFarearvine

S A B R 0 e A B O 2

T



- FOURTH ROUND RESULTS

IMP VP

U.S.A. - Estonia . b8 74 12 18
France - Denmark 30 82 5 25
italy - Belgium 78 36 23 7
Poland - Netherlands 52 29 19 11
Chinese Taipei - Germany 48 60 13 17
Turkey - Great Britain 27 105 2 25
bye - Yugoslavia 18

RANKING AFTER 4 ROUNDS

Denmark - 86,0

Netherlands 76,0 —

Estonia 74,0

Germany 71,0

Poland 68,0

Italy 67,0

Chinese Taipei 62,0
Great Britain 62,0

Belgium 56,0
US.A. 55,5
Yugoslavia 44.0
France 41,5
Turkey 19,0
fl
L. L AN e s

CHnrianpy €.7,

PTG B b i N MR AR Tl 32 558 22 11 WG Lisembourg $.8.  Tel, #35233 5888
e e P i laahada 27 11 [ hashuaies Rile 4. Kenedy Fax +352 33 56 85

rmm st rmaltnvenruisneDrintearvicesCopvservicesFaxservice*P rintservicesConvservicesFaxsearvicesP rintservicesConvaarvicesFaxservica



Denmark
Belgium
Netherlands
Germany
Great Britain
Yugoslavia
Turkey

FIFTH ROUND RESULTS

EHHRpw 6T,

10

15
23
17

, IMP VP
Estonia 73 32 23
U.S.A. 86 57 20
France 80 36 23
italy 54 55 - 15
Poland 39 79 7
Chinese Taipei 52 63 13
bye 18
RANKING AFTER 5 ROUNDS
Denmark 109,0
Netherlands 99,0 —-
Poland 91,0
Germany 86,0
Italy 82,0
Estonia - 81,0
Chinese Taipei 79,0
Belgium 76,0
Great Britain 69,0
U.S.A | 65,56
Yugoslavia 57,0
France 48,5

. Turkey 37,0



Belgium
Estonia

U.S.A.

Great Britain
italy

Poland
Chinese Taipei

SIXTH ROUND RESULTS

IMP

Denmark 17 95
Netherlands 59 98
Germany 38 123
France 86 40
Yugoslavia 104 41
Turkey 142 10
bye
RANKING AFTER 6 ROUNDS
Denmark 134,0
Netherlands 121,0
Poland 116,0
Germany 111,0

~ ltaly 107,0

Chinese Taipei 97,0
Great Britain 93,0

Estonia 89,0
Belgium 78,0
U.S.A. .66,5
Yugoslavia 61,0
France 54,5
Turkey 37,0

Cory FHI_DA1 LT,

VP

2 25
§ 22
1 25
24 6
25 4
25 0
18



SEVENTH ROUND RESULTS
(half time scores)

- IMP
Netherlands - Belgium 26 11
Denmark - Germany 19 4
Estonia - Great Britain 27 27
Yugoslavia - US.A. 35 37
France - Turkey 25 14
italy - Chinese Taipei 38 23
bye - Poland
RANKING AFTER 6 ROUNDS
Denmark 134,0
Netherlands 121,0
Poland 116,0
Germany 111,0
Italy 107,0

Chinese Taipei 97,0
Great Britain 93,0

Estonia 89,0
Belgium 78,0
U.S.A. 66,5
Yugoslavia 61,0
France 54,5
Turkey 37,0

W%



Netheriands

- Denmark
 Estonia
Yugoslavia
France
lfaly

bye

SEVENTH ROUND RESULTS

- IMP

Belgium | 40 22
Germany 47 79
Great Britain 43 42
US.A. . 38 108
Turkey 48 44
Chinese Taipei 67 39
Poland
RANKING AFTER 7 ROUNDS
Denmark 143,0
Netherlands 139,0
Poland 134,0
Germany - 132,0

- ltaly 127,0

Great Britain 108,0
Chinese Taipei 107,0

Estonia - 104,0
U.S.A. 91,5
Belgium 90,0
France 70,5
Yugoslavia 64,0
Turkey 51,0

A/""/_ﬁ‘J

L.t A BerTS

CH brpprr ) € .7

VP
18

15

- 16

20

12

21

16
25
14
10



Germany
Great Britain
Yugoslavia
Turkey
Chinese Taipel
Poland

bye

EIGHTH ROUND RESULTS

. IMP
Netherlands 50 83
Belgium 42 38
Denmark 4 151
Estonia 69 77
U.S.A. 99 44
France 102 42
italy
RANKING AFTER 8 ROUNDS
Denmark 168,0
Netherilands  160,0
Poland 159,0
italy 145,0
Germany 141,0
Chinese Taipei 132,0
Great Britain 124,0
Estonia 120,0
Belgium 104,0
U.S.A 96,5
France 74,5
Turkey 65,0
Yugoslavia 64,0

W

L L AnBrers
&M"}‘fﬂ"?lm &3

VP
9

16

0
14
25
25

21
14
25
16

18



Great Britain
Yugoslavia
Turkey
Chinese Taipei
Poland

Italy

France

NINTH ROUND RESULTS

IMP VP
Germany 23 74 6
Netherlands 72 98 10
Belgium 42 57 12
Denmark 59 45 17
Estonia 74 80 14
U.S.A. 77 A7 21
bye 18
RANKING AFTER 9 ROUNDS
Denmark 181,0
Netherlands 180,0 —
Poland 173,0
Italy 166,0
Germany 165,0
Chinese Taipei 149,0
Estonia 136,0
Great Britain 130,0
Belgium 122,0
U.S.A. 105,5
France 92,5
Turkey 77,0
Yugoslavia 74,0
e
Lot bnbherry

EMGia i fyn 6.7

24
20
18
13
16



Yugoslavia
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
Denmark
Estonia
US.A

TENTH ROUND RESULTS

IMP
Great Britain 75 50
Turkey 116 31
Chinese Taipei 33 27
Poland 79 70
Italy 113 26
France - 82 47
bye
RANKING AFTER 10 ROUNDS
Denmark 206,0
Netherlands 196,0
Germany 190,0
Poland 187,0
Italy 167,0
Chinese Taipei 163,0
Estonia 1568,0
Great Britain 140,0
Belgium 138,0
U.S.A. 123,65
France 100,5
Yugoslavia 93,0
Turkey 78,0

EHGiphany £.7

VP
19

25

16
16
25
22

10

14
14



Turkey
Chinese Taipei
Poland

Italy

France

US.A.

bye

IMP
Yugoslavia 47
Great Britain 39
Germany 57
Netherlands 72
Belgium 20
Denmark 22

Estonia

RANKING AFTER 11 ROUNDS

Denmark 229,56
Germany 205,0
Netherlands 204,0
Poland 202,0
Italy 189,0
Chinese Taipei 176,0
Estonia 176,0
Belgium 159,0
Great Britain 157,0
U.S.A. 129,0
Yugoslavia 112,0
France 109,5
Turkey 89,0
Loty B0 B rs

CriBbh trgns C.7)

- ELEVENTH ROUND RESULTS

70
49
55
36
52
71

VP

11 19
13 17
15 15
22 8
9 21
6 24



Turkey
Yugoslavia
Great Britain
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
bye

TWELFTH ROUND RESULTS

IMP ‘ VP
Chinese Taipei ~ 39 63 11
Poland 54 63 14
Italy 2 95 0
France 69 38 21
U.S.A. 70 56 17
Estonia 21 4 11
Denmark |
RANKING AFTER 12 ROUNDS
Denmark 247,5
Germany 226,0 .
Netherlands 221,0
Poland 218,0
italy 214,0
Chinese Taipei 195,0
Estonia 195,0
Belgium 170,0
Great Britain 157,0
U.S.A. 142,0
Yugoslavia 126,0
France 118,5
Turkey 100,0

L. L #r7 BAET3

Cott fy LI fV/ 77

19
16
25

13
19



Poland

Italy

France
Great Britain
Estonia
Denmark
Belgium

'THIRTEENTH ROUND RESULTS

- Chinese Taipei
- Turkey

- Yugoslavia

- USA.

- Germany

- Netherlands

- bye

FINAL RANKING

1 Denmark
2 ltaly
3 Netherlands
4 Poland "
5 Germany
6 Estonia
7 Chinese Taipei
8 Belgium
9 Great Britain
10 U.S.A.
11 France
12 Yugoslavia
13 Turkey

IMP
74
122
82
52
100
38

259,56
239,0

236,0
230,0
220,0
207,0
188,0

166,0

163,0
137,5
137,0
101,0

58

35
58
86
37
55

CHEAR LA CT,

VP
18 12

25 1°

19 11
9 21
25 4
12 18
18 |

IT-NL 22-8



