FIRST ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Italy	Poland	56	50	16	14
France	Chinese Taipei	35	68	9	21
U.S.A.	Turkey	38	27	17	13
Estonia	Yugoslavia	66	37	20	10
Denmark	Great Britain	62	42	19	11
Belgium	Germany	48	44	16	14
Netherlands	bye	17	0	18	0

RANKING AFTER 1 ROUND

Chinese Taipei	21,0
Estonia	20,0
Denmark	19,0
Netherlands	18,0
U.S.A.	17,0
Belgium	16,0
Italy	16,0
Poland	14,0
Germany	14,0
Turkey	13,0
Great Britain	11,0
Yugoslavia	10,0
France	9.0

PLIAMBERTOT

SECOND ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
France	- Italy	70	57	17	13
Poland	- U.S.A.	74	38	22	8
Chinese Taipei	- Estonia	53	83	9	21
Turkey	- Denmark	12	112	0	25
Yugoslavia	- Belgium	27	66	8	22
Great Britain	- Netherlands	59	94	8	22
Germany	- Bye	17	0	18	0

RANKING AFTER 2 ROUNDS

Denmark	44.0
Estonia	41.0
Netherlands	40.0
Belgium	38.0
Poland	36.0
Germany	32.0
Chinese Taipei	30.0
Italy	29.0
France	26.0
U.S.A.	25.0
Great Britain	19.0
Yugoslavia	18.0
Turkey	13.0
Bye	0.0
— <u> </u>	

L. LATIBEETS CHAMMON C.T.

		IMP		VP	
U.S.A.	- France	58	35	19	11
Estonia	- Italy	52	54	15	15
Denmark	- Poland	84	72	17	13
Belgium	- Chinese Taipei	30	53	11	19
Netherlands	- Turkey	95	37	25	4
Germany	- Yugoslavia	64	29	22	8
bye	- Great Britain				18

RANKING AFTER 3 ROUNDS

Netherlands	65,0
Denmark	61,0
Estonia	56,0
Germany	54,0
Belgium	49,0
Poland	49,0
Chinese Taipei	49,0
Italy	44,0
U.S.A.	43,5
Great Britain	37,0
France	36,5
Yugoslavia	26,0
Turkey	17,0

L. LAMBERTS CHOIRMAN E.T.

FOURTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
U.S.A.	- Estonia	58	74	12	18
France	- Denmark	30	82	5	25
Italy	- Belgium	78	36	23	7
Poland	- Netherlands	52	29	19	11
Chinese Taipei	- Germany	48	60	13	17
Turkey	- Great Britain	27	105	2	25
bye	- Yugoslavia				18

RANKING AFTER 4 ROUNDS

Denmark	86,0
Netherlands	76,0
Estonia	74,0
Germany	71,0
Poland	68,0
Italy	67,0
Chinese Taipei	62,0
Great Britain	62,0
Belgium	56,0
U.S.A.	55,5
Yugoslavia	44,0
France	41,5
Turkey	19,0

L. L. AMMETS CHAIRDAN C.T.

FIFTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Denmark	- Estonia	73	32	23	7
Belgium	- U.S.A.	85	57	20	10
Netherlands	- France	80	36	23	7
Germany	- Italy	54	55	15	15
Great Britain	- Poland	39	79	7	23
Yugoslavia	- Chinese Taipei	52	63	13	17
Turkey	- bye			18	

RANKING AFTER 5 ROUNDS

Denmark	109,0
Netherlands	99,0
Poland	91,0
Germany	86,0
Italy	82,0
Estonia	81,0
Chinese Taipei	79,0
Belgium	76,0
Great Britain	69,0
U.S.A.	65,5
Yugoslavia	57,0
France	48,5
Turkey	37,0

L. LAMBEETS CHAIRDON C.T.

SIXTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Belgium	- Denmark	17	95	2	25
Estonia	- Netherlands	59	98	. 8	22
U.S.A.	- Germany	38	123	1	25
Great Britain	- France	86	40	24	6
Italy	- Yugoslavia	104	41	25	4
Poland	- Turkey	142	10	25	0
Chinese Taipei	- bye			18	

RANKING AFTER 6 ROUNDS

Denmark	134,0
Netherlands	121,0
Poland	116,0
Germany	111,0
Italy	107,0
Chinese Taipei	97,0
Great Britain	93,0
Estonia	89,0
Belgium	78,0
U.S.A.	66,5
Yugoslavia	61,0
France	54,5
Turkey	37,0

LAMBETS CHAIRADN G.T.

SEVENTH ROUND RESULTS (half time scores)

	(Hall time costs of	IMP		VP
Netherlands	- Belgium	26	11	
Denmark	- Germany	19	41	•
Estonia	- Great Britain	27	27	
Yugoslavia	- U.S.A.	35	37	
France	- Turkey	25	14	
Italy	 Chinese Taipei 	38	23	
bye	- Poland			

RANKING AFTER 6 ROUNDS

Denmark	134,0
Netherlands	121,0
Poland	116,0
Germany	111,0
Italy	107,0
Chinese Taipei	97,0
Great Britain	93,0
Estonia	89,0
Belgium	78,0
U.S.A.	66,5
Yugoslavia	61,0
France	54,5
Turkey	37,0

LILAMBRETS CHARROWN EX.

SEVENTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Netherlands	- Belgium	40	22	18	12
Denmark	- Germany	47	79	9	21
Estonia	- Great Britain	43	42	15	15
Yugoslavia	- U.S.A.	38	108	3	25
France	- Turkey	48	44	16	14
Italy	- Chinese Taipei	67	39	20	10
bve	- Poland				

RANKING AFTER 7 ROUNDS

Denmark	143,0
Netherlands	139,0
Poland	134,0
Germany	132,0
Italy	127,0
Great Britain	108,0
Chinese Taipei	107,0
Estonia	104,0
U.S.A.	.91,5
Belgium	90,0
France	70,5
Yugoslavia	64,0
Turkey	51,0

L. LANBUERS

CHATAMAN C.

EIGHTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Germany	- Netherlands	50	83	9	21
Great Britain	- Belgium	42	38	16	14
Yugoslavia	- Denmark	4	151	0	25
Turkey	- Estonia	69	77	14	16
Chinese Taipei	- U.S.A.	99	44	25	5
Poland	- France	102	42	25	4
bve	- Italy				18

RANKING AFTER 8 ROUNDS

Denmark	168,0
Netherlands	160,0
Poland	159,0
Italy	145,0
Germany	141,0
Chinese Taipei	132,0
Great Britain	124,0
Estonia	120,0
Belgium	104,0
U.S.A.	96,5
France	74,5
Turkey	65,0
Yugoslavia	64.0

L. L ANBEERS

CHAIAMIN 63.

NINTH ROUND RESULTS

	•	IMP		VP	
Great Britain	- Germany	23	74	6	24
Yugoslavia	- Netherlands	72	98	10	20
Turkey	- Belgium	42	57	12	18
Chinese Taipei	- Denmark	59	45	17	13
Poland	- Estonia	74	80	14	16
Italy	- U.S.A.	77	47	21	9
France	- bye			18	

RANKING AFTER 9 ROUNDS

Denmark	181,0
Netherlands	180,0
Poland	173,0
Italy	166,0
Germany	165,0
Chinese Taipei	149,0
Estonia	136,0
Great Britain	130,0
Belgium	122,0
U.S.A.	105,5
France	92,5
Turkey	77,0
Vugoelavia	74 N

L. LAMBERTS
CHAIRMAN O.T.

TENTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Yugoslavia	- Great Britain	75	50	19	10
Germany	- Turkey	116	31	25	¹ 1
Netherlands	- Chinese Taipei	33	27	16	14
Belgium	- Poland	79	70	16	14
Denmark	- Italy	113	26	25	1
Estonia	- France	82	47	22	8
ΙΙς Δ	- hve				

RANKING AFTER 10 ROUNDS

Denmark	206,0
Netherlands	196,0
Germany	190,0
Poland	187,0
Italy	167,0
Chinese Taipei	163,0
Estonia	158,0
Great Britain	140,0
Belgium	138,0
U.S.A.	123,5
France	100,5
Yugoslavia	93,0
Turkey	78,0

L. GAMBREETS CHAIRMAN C.T.

ELEVENTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Turkey	- Yugoslavia	47	70	11	19
Chinese Taipei	- Great Britain	39	49	13	17
Poland	- Germany	57	55	15	15
Italy	- Netherlands	72	36	22	8
France	- Belgium	20	52	9	21
U.S.A.	- Denmark	22	71	6	24
bye	- Estonia				

RANKING AFTER 11 ROUNDS

Denmark	229,5
Germany	205,0
Netherlands	204,0
Poland	202,0
Italy	189,0
Chinese Taipei	176,0
Estonia	176,0
Belgium	159,0
Great Britain	157,0
U.S.A.	129,0
Yugoslavia	112,0
France	109,5
Turkev	89,0

L.L ATTRECTS CHAIRMAN C.T.

TWELFTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP	•	VP	
Turkey	- Chinese Taipei	′ 39	63	11	19
Yugoslavia	- Poland	54	63	14	16
Great Britain	- Italy	2	95	0	25
Germany	- France	69	38	21	9
Netherlands	- U.S.A.	70	56	17	13
Belgium	- Estonia	21	41	11	19
bve	- Denmark				

RANKING AFTER 12 ROUNDS

Denmark	247,5
Germany	226,0
Netherlands	221,0
Poland	218,0
Italy	214,0
Chinese Taipei	195,0
Estonia	195,0
Belgium	170,0
Great Britain	157,0
U.S.A.	142,0
Yugoslavia	126,0
France	118,5
Turkey	100.0
i ui vei	

L. LAMBIETS CHAIRHOW G.T.

THIRTEENTH ROUND RESULTS

		IMP		VP	
Poland	- Chinese Taipei	74	58	18	12
Italy	- Turkey	122	35	25	1
France	- Yugoslavia	82	5 8	19	11
Great Britain	- U.S.A.	52	86	9	21
Estonia	- Germany	100	37	25	4
Denmark	- Netherlands	38	55	12	18
Belgium	- bye			18	,

FINAL RANKING

1 Denmark	259,5	
2 Italy	239,0	IT-NL 22 <u>-</u> 8
3 Netherlands	239,0	
4 Poland	236,0	
5 Germany	230,0	
6 Estonia	220,0	
7 Chinese Taipei	207,0	
8 Belgium	188,0	`
9 Great Britain	166,0	
10 U.S.A.	163,0	
11 France	137,5	
12 Yugoslavia	137,0	
13 Turkey	101,0	
	•	*

L. LAMBEUTS CHAIRMAN E.T.